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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Residential Licensing Pilot Project

From: Dean Gradson  
Sent: September 26, 2021 9:47 AM 
To: Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Ward 1 Office <ward1@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason <Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Scally, Maureen 
<Maureen.Scally@hamilton.ca>; Office of Ward 3 City Councillor Nrinder Nann <ward3@hamilton.ca>; Giulietti, Daniela 
<Daniela.Giulietti@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Piedimonte, Diane 
<Diane.Piedimonte@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad <Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Finelli, Lucy <Lucy.Finelli@hamilton.ca>; 
Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Kreidl, Samantha <Samantha.Kreidl@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Milovanov, Zora <Zora.Milovanov@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; 
Wojewoda, Nikola <Nikola.Wojewoda@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Ribaric, Robert 
<Robert.Ribaric@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Ceric, Maryana 
<Maryana.Ceric@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda <Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Dinney, Kathy 
<Kathy.Dinney@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd <Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; Bishop, Kathy 
<Kathy.Bishop@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene <Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Litzen, Julie 
<Julie.Litzen@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Prince, Kristin 
<Kristin.Prince@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi <Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca>; DiGiantomasso, Christine 
<Christine.DiGiantomasso@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Residential Licensing Pilot Project 

I do not support the Residential Licensing Pilot Project. It is excessive and will end up reducing the number of rentals 
available and drive prices up while just taking more tax dollars from landlords who have no rights anyways. 

Sincerely,  

Dean Gradson 
Hamilton Resident 
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